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Women / XS / Jr C3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Guardiola255
Alamo Gymnastics

9.800 9.950 9.5009.600 38.850
1 1T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Kennedy Pena306
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.950 9.5009.700 38.650
3T 1T 1 2T 2 

2 

Naomi Mass471
RCG

9.400 9.450 9.4009.600 37.850
8 7 2T 5 3 

3 

Charlee Thomas750
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.4508.950 37.300
10 5 7T 4 4T

4T

Piper Tracy639
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.500 9.500 9.1009.200 37.300
3T 6 4T 8T 4T

4T

Mary Harris257
Alamo Gymnastics

9.500 9.900 9.5508.300 37.250
3T 3 13 1 6 

6 

Kendall Hebert495
Basels All Star

9.550 9.850 8.8508.750 37.000
2 4 12 11 7 

7 

Avery Williams884
H-Town Elite

9.450 9.050 9.2009.200 36.900
7 12 4T 7 8 

8 

Cora Jenkins119
Maximum Athletics

9.200 9.250 9.2509.100 36.800
11 10 6 6 9 

9 

Kaley Moore829
Santa Fe Sports

9.350 9.300 8.6008.950 36.200
9 9 7T 13T 10 

10 

Peyton Kramer632
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.100 9.150 9.0008.900 36.150
12 11 9 10 11 

11 

Savannah Shelby187
Champions - Texas

9.000 8.700 9.1008.850 35.650
13 13 10T 8T 12 

12 

Amy Ray Roberts222
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 8.500 8.6008.850 35.450
3T 14 10T 13T 13 

13 

Cheyenne Keller527
WGA Texans

8.900 9.350 8.6508.050 34.950
14 8 14 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C lear Solutions


